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AF Group (Lansing, Mich.) and its subsidiaries are one of the largest specialty writers of insurance, rated “A-” (Excellent) by A.M. 
Best. AF Group conducts business through four brands: Accident Fund, United Heartland, CompWest and Third Coast Underwriters.

Third Coast Underwriters is a division of AF Group and its 
subsidiaries. All policies are underwritten by a licensed 
insurer subsidiary of AF Group.

When you have difficult questions about high-hazard industries and 
need someone with the correct answer, 3CU has your solution: The 3CU 
Segment Leaders Knowledge Center!

3CU has assembled knowledgeable employees in each of our market 
segments, available to answer any questions you or your staff have about 
these classes. 

Practical Information You Need
The classes of businesses 3CU insures for workers’ compensation are 
complex with very specific needs. When you have questions, it may 
seem easy to find answers on the Internet or by researching potentially 
outdated materials. But will this be the best result for your customers? 
If you want to speak to someone with real world, practical information 
that can be applied to your environment, our team is ready to assist and 
partner with you!
 
How the Knowledge Center Works
It’s simple. Call or email the appropriate segment leader, who will be 
happy to assist you and respond to any type of questions you have 
including:

•	 Coverage issues
•	 Segment operations overviews
•	 Exposures and controls

•	 Industry trends
•	 Program design

Let 3CU be your “go-to” resource provider for your complex 
workers’ compensation needs — consult the 3CU Segment 
Leaders Knowledge Center today!

The 3CU Segment 
Leaders

•	 Agribusiness: 
Bill Simonson 
904-430-7007 
Bill.Simonson@3CU.com

•	 Construction:  
Mike Valiante 
312-443-4055 
Mike.Valiante@3CU.com

•	 Energy and Longshore:  
Bob Hamilton 
713-208-8347 
Bob.Hamilton@3CU.com

•	 Mergers and 
Acquisitions:  
Matthew Skomal  
312-443-4043 
Matt.Skomal@3CU.com

•	 Recycling, Scrap  
and Garbage:  
Jerry Self 
312-443-4048 
Jerry.Self@3CU.com

•	 Transportation:  
Scott Babcock 
312-443-4042 
Scott.Babcock@3CU.com

3CU Segment Leaders: 
Expertise Close at Hand


